## L1900050928

| (Requestor's Name)                      |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| (Address)                               |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| (Address)                               |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL                       |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| (Document Number)                       |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |

Office Use Only



600333406826

09/03/19--01027--004 \*\*25.60

SECRETARY OF STATE

Y SULKER OCT 22 2019





September 30, 2019

DISCOUNT PRESSURE WASHING LLC 7845 CARINA COURT LAKE WORTH, FL 33467-7836

SUBJECT: DISCOUNT PRESSURE WASHING LLC

Ref. Number: L19000050928

We have received your document for DISCOUNT PRESSURE WASHING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 119A00020137

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

2019 OCT 15 (E-10: 3

2018 OCT 15 K: 10: 31

## COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| DISCOUNT PRESSURE WASHING LLC   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Name of Limited Liability Company   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Dear Sir or Madam:  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Richard Beck  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Name of Person  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Discount Pressure Washing LLC   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Firm/Company  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 7845 Carina Court   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Address   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Lake Worth, Florida 33467-7836  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| City/State and Zip Code   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| lynn@expeditedexempt.com  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call:  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Richard Beck 561 529-0079   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle  MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Tallahassee, Florida 32301  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount:   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| ■ \$25 Filing Fee   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| INHS18 (2/14)   |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

| 1. N   | ame of the limited liability company: DISCOUNT P   | RESS  | URE WAS   | SHING LLC  |                      |          |  |
|--|--|---|---|--|----------------------|----------|--|
| 2. (a)   | 811 NE 69TH STREET   | (b) 811 NE 69TH STREET                            |   |  |                      |          |  |
|  | Principal office address of limited liability company:  (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)   | _   | · ———   | Mailing address of li<br>(Note: MAY BE   |                      | -        |  |
|  | 811 NE 69TH STREET   |   | 811 NE 69TH STREET  |  |                      |          |  |
|  | BOCA RATON, FL 33487   |   | BOCA RATON, FL 33487  |  |                      |          |  |
|  | 02/20/2019   |   | L1900005  | 50928  |                      |          |  |
| 3.   | Date of filing/registration in Florida   | 4.  |   | Document num   | ber                  |          |  |
| 5. (a)   | UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS   | S INC.  |   |  |                      |          |  |
| (  | Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t   | he Florida  | Dept. of State  | -<br>::  |                      |          |  |
| (b)  | UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS   | S INC.  |   |  |                      |          |  |
|  | Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A  | IDDRESS   | <u> </u>  | -  |                      |          |  |
|  | 13302 WINDING OAK COURT  |   |   |  | <b>7</b> 00          | 2        |  |
|  | TAMPA, FL  | 33612   |   |  | SECRF                | 2019 OCT | <b>ח</b> .   |
|  | RICHARD BECK   |   |   |  | TARY<br>IA.SSE       | 1 15     |  |
|  | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>   | Office ad   | dress:  | TARY OF STATE LURIDA   |                      |          | ED   |
|  | NEW Registered Office Address:   |   | <del></del>   |  | Dm                   | œ        |  |
|  | 7845 CARINA COURT  |   | -   |  |                      |          |  |
|  | LAKE WORTH FL  | 33467-  | 7836  |  |                      |          |  |
| the cha<br>agent v<br>was/wa                       | imited liability company is not organized under the law<br>inge or changes are made, the Florida street address of<br>will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia<br>ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of<br>icles of organization or the operating agreement of the  | the regis<br>ibility co<br>f the lim<br>limited l | stered office<br>ompany, it is<br>sited liability<br>iability com | and the busines<br>thereby confirm<br>y company or as<br>ipany.                              | s office<br>led that | of the   | registered   |
| <u> X</u>  | MUWIS  | RIC   | HARD BE   |  |                      |          |  |
| I here<br>provisi<br>the obl<br>to mer<br>notified | ture of a member or authorized representative of a member hy accept the appointment as registered agent and agree of all statutes relative to the proper and complete light on the proper and complete light of the proper and complete light of the provided agent as provided as a light of the change of the registered office address. I have a light of the change. | ee to act<br>performe<br>I for in C<br>iereby co  | in this capa<br>ance of my a<br>Chapter 605,<br>onfirm that t     | Printed or typed na icity. I further a luties, and I am, F.S. Or, if this the limited liabil |                      |          | y with the<br>and accept<br>peing filed<br>as been |
|  | V  |   |   |  |                      |          |  |